
r Gr
(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Schanbacher Jan Peter STTTV 1992 J3 G1 2 5 1 3 3 14
2. Seidl Lukas STTV 1993 J2 G1 10 7 6 6 1 30
3. Brunner Marcel KTTV 1992 J3 G1 6 8 8 9 7 38
4. Leitgeb Stefan TTTV 1994 J1 G1 4 3 15 8 9 39
5. Chen Alexander WTTV 1993 J2 G1 16 6 3 8 9 42
6. Wolf Christian WTTV 1992 J3 G1 13 15 11 4 7 50
7. Müllner Thomas STTTV 1995 S2 G1 17 11 18 2 9 57
8. Daxböck Thomas NÖTTV 1993 J2 G2 11 16 10 16 5 58
9. Pfeffer Simon WTTV 1994 J1 G2 15 10 15 14 5 59

10. Vorcnik David STTTV 1994 J1 G1 12 19 16 5 9 61
10. Dittrich Daniel WTTV 1992 J3 G2 18 9 9 18 7 61
12. Luginger Christian STTV 1994 J1 G1 20 20 17 7 9 73
13. Sima Milan KTTV 1993 J2 G2 21 17 11 22 9 80
14. Reitner Alexander NÖTTV 1992 J3 G2 19 24 20 23 11 97
15. Windisch Patrick STTTV 1994 J1 G2 32 23 21 19 9 104
16. Coufal Derek OÖTTV 1993 J2 G2 24 26 24 28 11 113
17. Buchreiter Phillip STTTV 1993 J2 G2 31 28 29 17 11 116
18. Levenko Andreas STTV 1998 U1 G2 44 29 19 21 7 120
19. Wukovits Roland WTTV 1992 J3 G2 26 30 25 24 16 121
20. Spindler Christian OÖTTV 1993 J2 G2 36 32 22 20 16 126
21. Kral Matthias WTTV 1993 J2 G2 28 33 30 26 11 128
22. Gebetsberger Florian OÖTTV 1994 J1 G3 43 31 28 30 11 143
23. Helminger Florian OÖTTV 1994 J1 G3 38 34 33 32 13 150
24. Schmidt Florian BTTV 1992 J3 G2 42 43 31 29 16 161
25. Strelec Christoph  NÖTTV 1993 J2 G3 35 37 36 42 16 166
26. Peszternak Christoph STTTV 1995 S2 G4 33 38 40 45 11 167
27. Wellinger Philipp OÖTTV 1995 S2 G3 46 46 35 33 9 169
28. Peitler Patrick STTTV 1992 J3 KT 22 25 42 73 11 173
29. Winkler Roman   WTTV 1994 J1 G3 41 45 39 38 11 174
30. Klaus David WTTV 1997 U2 G3 48 44 37 37 11 177
30. Huber Christopher BTTV 1993 J2 G3 41 47 44 34 11 177
32. Peter Christoph NÖTTV 1994 J1 G4 37 35 42 56 16 186
33. Kreidl Marco TTTV 1992 J3 G4 45 42 41 56 13 197
34. Krämer Christopher NÖTTV 1995 S2 G3 47 54 45 40 16 202
35. Huber Christoph KTTV 1993 J2 G4 47 50 47 48 11 203
36. Hofmann Florian NÖTTV 1996 S1 G3 52 57 43 39 13 204
37. Teppner Maximillian STTTV 1992 J3 G4 49 49 48 44 16 206
38. Brunner Sebastian KTTV 1994 J1 G4 51 58 49 47 13 218
39. Beck Michael WTTV 1996 S1 G4 58 53 50 49 13 223
40. Judmaier Florian STTTV 1994 J1 G4 59 52 46 51 16 224
41. Stadler Felix WTTV 1995 S2 G5 59 51 54 58 11 233
42. Ovadias Odysseas NÖTTV 1996 S1 G4 57 56 57 53 16 239
43. Rainalter Alexander TTTV 1994 J1 G4 65 57 52 56 11 241
44. Weninger Christoph NÖTTV 1996 S1 G4 61 59 51 55 16 242
45. Prankl Dominik NÖTTV 1992 J3 KT 50 48 56 73 16 243
46. Scherer Tobias STTTV 1996 S1 G4 64 61 59 46 16 246
46. Koller Carsten NÖTTV 1993 J2 G4 53 69 59 52 13 246
48. Radner Max OÖTTV 1994 J1 E 61 55 67 57 14 254
48. Serdaroglu David NÖTTV 1995 S2 G5 71 58 53 61 11 254
48. Hufnagl Stefan STTTV 1995 S2 G5 60 63 60 60 11 254
51. Cheng Wiiliam STTV 1993 J2 E 64 59 55 64 14 256
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52. Steinberger Richard OÖTTV 1993 J2 E 54 69 61 57 16 257
52. Stengel Bernhard WTTV 1997 U2 G4 72 60 58 54 13 257
54. Rett Marcus TTTV 1995 S2 G5 65 62 64 63 14 268
55. Lechner Julian STTTV 1994 J1 G4 78 69 57 50 16 270
56. Grininger Thomas OÖTTV 1998 U1 G5 73 64 61 59 16 273
57. Heiml Gabriel STTTV 1995 S2 G5 63 66 63 66 16 274
58. Schönleitner Johannes STTV 1995 S2 G5 67 65 65 65 14 276
59. Hauser Hannes TTTV 1994 J1 E 69 64 69 63 13 278
60. Schaumberger Martin OÖTTV 1997 U2 G5 70 71 62 62 16 281
61. Zoklits Paul WTTV 1994 J1 E 78 69 60 59 16 282
62. Unterweger Andreas STTTV 1999 M2 G5 68 69 67 64 16 284
63. Öller Benjamin NÖTTV 1996 S1 G5 66 68 68 67 16 285
64. Leitzenberger Michael NÖTTV 1993 J2 E 67 69 66 68 16 286
64. Hasler Stefan STTTV 1996 S1 G5 69 67 66 68 16 286
66. Doppermann Simon OÖTTV 1995 S2 G5 62 70 72 71 16 291
66. Mandl Manuel OÖTTV 1993 J2 E 69 78 63 65 16 291
68. Kaimberger Clemens OÖTTV 1993 J2 E 78 69 71 60 16 294
69. Hahn Oliver NÖTTV 1993 J2 E 62 69 72 78 16 297
70. Lissy David VTTV 1994 J1 E 78 69 75 62 16 300
71. Moalla Kerim WTTV 1994 J1 E 78 67 70 72 14 301
72. Ehn Robert NÖTTV 1992 J3 E 78 60 64 84 16 302
73. Schmidt Bernhard WTTV 1992 J3 E 78 65 62 84 16 305
73. Swoboda Sebastian STTTV 1992 J3 E 78 69 58 84 16 305
75. Putz Maximillian BTTV 1993 J2 E 68 69 82 73 14 306
76. Vouk Thomas KTTV 1994 J1 E 78 61 82 70 16 307
77. Stengel Thomas WTTV 1994 J1 E 78 69 82 67 14 310
78. Morikawa Taro WTTV 1992 J3 E 78 69 65 84 16 312
78. Hölbacher Tobias STTV 1994 J1 KT 63 69 82 84 14 312
80. Oberfichtner Simon OÖTTV 1996 S1 G6 78 72 70 78 16 314
80. Wisak Dominik WTTV 1996 S1 G5 79 77 73 69 16 314
82. Hoffellner Christian NÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 78 69 68 84 16 315
83. Schnederle Bernhard NÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 71 63 82 84 16 316
84. Pichler Tobias STTTV 1994 J1 KT 66 69 82 84 16 317
84. Öczan Attila WTTV 1996 S1 G6 80 75 76 72 14 317
86. Basamovic Amir TTTV 1994 J1 E 74 69 82 77 16 318
87. Wagner Christopher WTTV 1994 J1 E 78 69 76 80 16 319
88. Mayer Daniel NÖTTV 1993 J2 E 78 69 82 75 16 320
88. Huszar Daniel WTTV 1993 J2 E 78 69 73 84 16 320
90. Wodicka Lukas NÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 78 69 74 84 16 321
91. Hameseder Markus NÖTTV 1994 J1 E 72 68 82 84 16 322
91. Mirkovic Jovo STTV 1994 J1 KT 78 62 82 84 16 322
93. Cadek Christopher NÖTTV 1993 J2 E 73 69 80 84 16 322
94. Worotynski Filip NÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 78 69 82 79 15 323
95. Wirrer Andreas WTTV 1993 J2 KT 78 69 77 84 16 324
95. Schallmayer Richard NÖTTV 1995 S2 G6 87 73 69 79 16 324
95. Hofstätter Rafael OÖTTV 1996 S1 G6 81 76 74 77 16 324
95. Alphonsus Jürgen WTTV 1992 J3 KT 78 66 82 84 14 324
99. Kremmel Luca VTTV 1994 J1 KT 78 69 78 84 16 325
99. Riedler Hannes TTTV 1994 J1 E 76 69 82 82 16 325

101. Vejnoska Daniel NÖTTV 1994 J1 E 78 69 79 84 16 326
102. Meixner David STTV 1994 J1 KT 78 69 82 84 14 327
102. Persolja Günter STTV 1994 J1 KT 78 69 82 84 14 327
104. Nagiller Christoph TTTV 1994 J1 KT 77 69 82 84 16 328
104. Kadisch Simon VTTV 1994 J1 KT 78 69 81 84 16 328
104. Maier Albert STTV 1992 J3 KT 78 69 82 84 15 328
104. Hartl Martin STTV 1993 J2 KT 78 69 82 84 15 328



108. Komertzky Thomas STTV 1992 J KT 78 69 82 84 15 328
109. Chen Richard NÖTTV 1992 J3 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Kapeller Stefan OÖTTV 1992 J3 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Götzhaber Stefan STTTV 1994 J1 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Brugger Daniel KTTV 1993 J2 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Tauderer Andreas STTTV 1994 J1 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Hölzl Ingo NÖTTV 1993 J2 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Siklos Matthias WTTV 1993 J2 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Graf Alexander STTTV 1992 J3 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Vondrak Thomas OÖTTV 1993 J2 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Schiefer Markus BTTV 1993 J2 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Sherpa Hannes WTTV 1992 J3 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Brenn Lukas KTTV 1992 J3 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Kauer Nikolas STTTV 1993 J2 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Steinwender Thomas KTTV 1992 J3 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Koch Christian TTTV 1992 J3 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Wagner Alex TTTV 1993 J2 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Habinger Peter STTTV 1993 J2 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Lehner Patrick OÖTTV 1993 J2 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Albrecht Dominik WTTV 1993 J2 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Liebich Christoph STTTV 1991 J3 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Friedl Lukas NÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Rieger Hannes OÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Bulfon Max KTTV 1994 J1 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Maier Michael STTV 1994 J1 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Böhm Michael STTV 1994 J1 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Popp Thomas WTTV 1993 J2 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Eichinger Christoph STTV 1992 J3 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Waldher Thomas NÖTTV 1992 J3 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Schöpf Andreas NÖTTV 1992 J3 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
109. Salzer Stefan NÖTTV 1993 J2 KT 78 69 82 84 16 329
139. Mittringer Lukas VTTV 1995 S2 G6 75 82 78 83 16 334
140. Luginger Thomas STTV 1997 U2 G6 85 80 75 80 15 335
141. Aichinger Johannes TTTV 1996 S1 E 74 81 82 86 16 339
142. Krieger Christoph OÖTTV 1995 S2 G6 92 85 77 73 16 343
143. Eibegger Michael STTTV 1995 S2 G5 104 86 71 70 16 347
144. Rosner Sebastian NÖTTV 1998 U1 G6 88 85 79 80 16 348
145. Kindlhofer Klaus WTTV 1995 S2 G6 82 90 87 74 16 349
146. Waibel Felix OÖTTV 1998 U1 G6 86 83 85 81 16 351
147. Gamal - Eldin Ali OÖTTV 1995 S2 E 104 88 91 61 16 360
148. Primus Daniel VTTV 1995 S2 E 77 74 81 116 16 364
149. Kleemaier Christian NÖTTV 1997 U2 G6 90 89 86 84 16 365
150. Hoffmannrichter Mich NÖTTV 1997 U2 G7 89 86 83 93 16 367
151. Schlierenzauer Lukas VTTV 1995 S2 G6 89 102 86 76 16 369
152. Prattner Thomas  WTTV 1997 U2 G7 89 87 93 86 16 371
153. Kneil Roland NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 88 91 94 84 16 373
154. Nürnberger Lukas NÖTTV 1995 S2 G6 97 102 85 75 16 375
155. Struber Maximillian STTV 1995 S2 E 104 102 90 66 15 377
156. Gschiegl Frank NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 85 79 84 116 16 380
157. Worsch Florian STTTV 1997 U2 G7 87 94 95 92 16 384
158. Gorbach Lukas VTTV 1998 U1 G7 95 93 91 92 16 387



158. Bauer Daniel OÖTTV 1998 U1 G7 100 91 90 90 16 387
160. Gamauf Andre BTTV 1997 U2 G7 94 92 92 95 16 389
161. Scharf Felix NÖTTV 1995 S2 E 103 89 116 69 16 393
162. Breitenthaler Noah STTTV 1998 U1 G7 92 95 94 98 16 395
163. Seidl Lukas 2 STTV 1995 S E 90 102 117 71 15 395
164. Wenda Lukas NÖTTV 1996 S1 E 104 102 88 88 16 398
165. Hülmbauer Felix NÖTTV 1998 U1 G7 96 96 96 96 16 400
166. Kohberger Lorenz OÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 84 102 116 84 16 402
167. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV 1999 M2 KT 91 88 87 122 16 404
168. Eichhorn Alexander STTV 1995 S2 KT 76 84 116 116 16 408
169. Seidl Lorenz STTV 1995 S2 E 99 102 117 78 14 410
170. Gudenus Vicent OÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 86 78 116 116 16 412
171. Poscher Lukas WTTV 1996 S1 KT 91 94 98 116 16 415
172. Awad Georg OÖTTV 1997 U2 G7 122 103 88 87 16 416
173. Millington Benjamin WTTV 1997 U2 G7 122 102 89 91 16 420
174. Korkisch Giselher WTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 102 116 84 16 422
175. Baumgartner Markus WTTV 1998 U1 E 97 102 102 106 16 423
176. Kolbert Oliver WTTV 1997 U2 G7 93 97 98 122 16 426
177. Kufmüller Michael NÖTTV 1994 S2 KT 83 102 116 116 16 433
178. Göller Phillip TTTV 2000 M1 E 106 104 97 116 16 439
179. Gudenus Niklas OÖTTV 1998 U1 KT 99 90 116 122 16 443
180. Zettel Patrick NÖTTV 1996 S1 KT 104 102 116 116 16 454
180. Ploner Alex TTTV 1996 S1 KT 104 102 116 116 16 454
180. Neumann Florian STTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 102 116 116 16 454
180. Schöppich Mathias NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 102 116 116 16 454
180. Schöfberger Lukas NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 102 116 116 16 454
180. Freisl Mario STTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 102 116 116 16 454
186. Höflich Samuel BTTV 1996 U1 E 122 134 95 89 15 455
187. Freithofnig Raimund KTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 102 116 122 16 478
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r Gr.
1.Dg (1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Müllner Thomas STTTV 1995 S2 G1 17 11 18 2 1 49
2. Levenko Andreas STTV 1998 U1 G2 44 29 19 21 9 122
3. Peszternak Christoph STTTV 1995 S2 G4 33 38 40 45 5 161
4. Wellinger Philipp OÖTTV 1995 S2 G3 46 46 35 33 5 165
5. Klaus David WTTV 1997 U2 G3 48 44 37 37 9 175
6. Krämer Christopher  NÖTTV 1995 S2 G3 47 54 45 40 9 195
7. Hofmann Florian NÖTTV 1996 S1 G3 52 57 43 39 9 200
8. Beck Michael WTTV 1996 S1 G4 58 53 50 49 9 219
9. Stadler Felix WTTV 1995 S2 G5 59 51 54 58 3 225

10. Ovadias Odysseas NÖTTV 1996 S1 G4 57 56 57 53 7 230
11. Weninger Christoph NÖTTV 1996 S1 G4 61 59 51 55 9 235
12. Scherer Tobias STTTV 1996 S1 G4 64 61 59 46 7 237
13. Serdaroglu David NÖTTV 1995 S2 G5 71 58 53 61 9 252
14. Hufnagl Stefan STTTV 1995 S2 G5 60 63 60 60 11 254
15. Stengel Bernhard WTTV 1997 U2 G4 72 60 58 54 11 255
16. Rett Marcus TTTV 1995 S2 G5 65 62 64 63 7 261
17. Grinninger Thomas OÖTTV 1998 U1 G5 73 64 61 59 9 266
18. Heiml Gabriel STTTV 1995 S2 G5 63 66 63 66 11 269
19. Schönleitner Johannes STTV 1995 S2 G5 67 65 65 65 11 273
20. Schaumberger Martin OÖTTV 1997 U2 G5 70 71 62 62 11 276
21. Unterweger Andreas STTTV 1999 M2 G5 68 69 67 64 11 279
22. Hasler Stefan STTTV 1995 S1 G5 69 67 66 68 11 281
23. Öller Benjamin NÖTTV 1996 S1 G5 66 68 68 67 13 282
24. Doppermann Simon OÖTTV 1995 S2 G5 62 70 72 71 13 288
25. Oberfichtner Simon OÖTTV 1996 S1 G6 78 72 70 78 7 305
26. Wisak Dominic WTTV 1996 S1 G5 79 77 73 69 11 309
27. Özcan Attila WTTV 1996 S1 G6 80 75 76 72 11 314
28. Schallmayer Richard NÖTTV 1995 S2 G6 87 73 69 79 11 319
29. Hofstätter Rafael OÖTTV 1996 S1 G6 81 76 74 77 13 321
30. Mittringer Lukas VTTV 1995 S2 G6 75 82 78 83 13 331
30. Luginger Thomas STTV 1997 U2 G6 85 80 75 80 11 331
32. Aichinger Johannes TTTV 1996 S1 E 74 81 82 86 11 334
33. Krieger Christoph OÖTTV 1995 S2 G6 92 85 77 73 13 340
34. Kindlhofer Klaus WTTV 1995 S2 G6 82 90 87 74 11 344
35. Waibel Felix OÖTTV 1998 U1 G6 86 83 85 81 13 348
36. Rosner Sebastian NÖTTV 1998 U1 G6 88 85 79 80 17 349
37. Korseska Gerald WTTV 1996 U1 G6 94 87 80 82 14 357
38. Gamal-Eldin Ali OÖTTV 1995 S2 E 104 88 91 61 17 361
39. Kleemeier Christian NÖTTV 1997 S1 G6 90 89 86 84 13 362
40. Eibegger Michael STTTV 1995 S2 G5 104 102 71 70 17 364
41. Primus Daniel VTTV 1995 S2 KT 77 74 81 116 17 365
41. Hoffmannsrichter Mich NÖTTV 1997 U2 G7 89 86 83 93 14 365
43. Schlierenzauer Lukas VTTV 1995 S2 G6 89 102 86 76 14 367
44. Prattner Thomas   WTTV 1997 U2 G7 89 87 93 86 15 370
45. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV 1999 M2 G7 91 88 87 89 17 372
45. Nürnberger Lukas NÖTTV 1995 S2 G6 97 102 85 75 13 372
47. Struber Maximillian STTV 1995 S2 E 104 102 90 66 17 379
48. Gschiegl Frank NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 85 79 84 116 17 381
49. Worsch Florian STTTV 1997 U2 G7 87 94 95 92 15 383
50. Gorbach Lukas VTTV 1998 U1 G7 95 93 91 92 13 384
51. Gamauf Andre BTTV 1997 U2 G7 94 92 92 95 14 387
52. Bauer Daniel OÖTTV 1998 U1 G7 100 91 90 90 17 388
53. Trifkovic Uros OÖTTV 1996 S1 E 96 92 92 98 17 395
54. Breitenthaler Noah STTTV 1998 U1 G7 92 95 94 98 17 396
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54. Wenda Lukas NÖTTV 1995 S2 E 104 102 88 88 14 396
56. Seidl Lukas STTV 1995 S2 E 90 102 117 71 17 397
56. Lebenbauer Marcel WTTV 1996 S1 E 98 97 93 95 14 397
58. Poscher Lukas WTTV 1996 S1 E 91 94 98 101 15 399
59. Hülmbauer Felix NÖTTV 1998 U1 G7 96 96 96 96 17 401
60. Edlinger Jaron TTTV 1996 S1 E 93 96 104 94 15 402
61. Kolbert Oliver WTTV 1997 U2 E 93 97 98 100 15 403
62. Scharf Felix NÖTTV 1995 S2 E 103 102 117 69 13 404
63. Kneil Roland NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 88 91 94 116 17 406
63. Pils Phillipp NÖTTV 1995 S2 E 100 102 107 83 14 406
65. Hennrich Fabian NÖTTV 1996 S1 E 104 102 97 91 14 408
66. Eichhorn Alexander STTV 1995 S2 KT 76 84 117 116 17 410
63. Seidl Lorenz STTV 1995 S2 E 99 102 117 76 17 411
63. Gudenus Vincent OÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 86 78 117 116 14 411
69. Walter Stefan STTV 1996 S1 E 101 102 103 90 17 413
70. Schweiger Peter STTTV 1996 S1 E 104 102 101 93 15 415
70. Awad Georg OÖTTV 1997 U2 G7 122 103 88 87 15 415
72. Weinkum Maximillian NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 93 89 116 16 418
73. Fink Lukas WTTV 1996 S1 E 104 102 102 96 17 421
73. Millington Benjamin WTTV 1997 U2 G7 122 102 89 91 17 421
73. Purrer Valentin TTTV 1995 S2 E 104 102 117 81 17 421
76. Bauer Christoph OÖTTV 1996 S1 E 104 102 117 87 17 427
77. Moalla Sami WTTV 1996 S2 E 104 102 102 104 17 429
78. Kufmüller Michael NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 83 102 117 116 13 431
79. Mekul Dominik KTTV 1996 S1 E 104 95 117 99 17 432
79. Baumgartner Markus WTTV 1998 U1 KT 97 102 102 116 15 432
81. Walter Christoph STTV 1999 M2 E 101 97 116 102 17 433
82. Tazreiter Raphael NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 102 96 116 17 435
83. Kohberger Lorenz OÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 84 102 117 116 17 436
84. Pitzl Wolfgang NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 102 99 116 17 438
84. Gludowatz Johannes NÖTTV 1996 S1 E 104 99 108 111 16 438
86. Damböck Daniel NÖTTV 1996 S1 KT 104 102 100 116 17 439
87. Göller Phillip TTTV 2000 M1 E 106 104 97 116 17 440
88. Patzelt Philipp BTTV 1997 U2 E 105 112 109 100 15 441
89. Demmer Florian NÖTTV 1996 S1 E 104 102 113 106 17 442
89. Schmied Oliver OÖTTV 1996 S1 E 104 102 117 102 17 442
91. Papei Daniel NÖTTV 1997 U2 E 102 116 106 103 17 444
91. Eisler Felix WTTV 1996 S1 KT 104 101 109 116 14 444
93. Pechgrabner Daniel NÖTTV 1996 S1 KT 104 102 106 116 17 445
94. Gudenus Niklas OÖTTV 1998 U1 KT 99 92 117 122 17 447
94. Grass Maximillian VTTV 1996 S1 KT 95 102 117 116 17 447
94. Knauer Julian NÖTTV 1996 S1 E 104 102 112 112 17 447
97. Schalk Martin NÖTTV 1996 S1 E 104 102 110 116 17 449
98. Knirsch Paul STTTV 1996 S1 E 104 102 111 116 17 450
99. Kartusch Christoph OÖTTV 1997 U2 E 122 110 105 97 17 451

100. Kuttin Christian KTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 98 117 116 17 452
101. Benesch Dominik NÖTTV 1996 S1 KT 104 102 114 116 17 453
102. Wallner Rafael BTTV 1996 S1 KT 102 102 117 116 17 454
102. Prasch Herwig KTTV 1996 S1 KT 104 100 117 116 17 454
102. Zass Simon NÖTTV 1995 S2 E 104 102 115 116 17 454
102. Neumann Florian STTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 102 117 116 15 454
102. Höflich Samuel BTTV 1996 U1 E 122 134 95 89 14 454
107. Zass Manuel NÖTTV 1996 S1 KT 104 102 116 116 17 455
108. Ploner Alex TTTV 1996 S1 KT 104 102 117 116 17 456
108. Maier Lukas STTTV 1996 S1 KT 104 102 117 116 17 456
108. Auf Bernhard WTTV 1996 S1 KT 104 102 117 116 17 456
108. Kurz Constantin VTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 102 117 116 17 456
108. Kink Martin STTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 102 117 116 17 456
108. Schöppich Mathias NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 102 117 116 17 456
108. Varga Mario NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 102 117 116 17 456



108. Korkisch Giselher WTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 102 117 116 17 456
108. Schöfberger Lukas NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 102 117 116 17 456
108. Freisl Mario STTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 102 117 116 17 456
108. Baumgartner Markus NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 104 102 117 116 17 456
108. Zettel Patrick NÖTTV 1996 S1 KT 104 102 117 116 17 456
120. Oberlerchner Jonathan KTTV 1997 U2 E 122 105 122 92 17 458
121. Steingassner Martin NÖTTV 1997 U2 G7 122 134 99 88 17 460
122. Trink Michael OÖTTV 1999 M2 G7 122 134 100 94 17 467
123. Marteau Simon NÖTTV 1997 U2 G7 122 134 101 97 17 471
124. Starzer Hugo OÖTTV 1997 U2 E 122 134 117 105 17 495
125. Lendl Lukas STTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 134 117 116 14 503
126. Seerainer Georg STTTV 1996 S1 KT 122 134 117 116 15 504
127. Baumgartner Bernhard WTTV 1996 S1 KT 122 134 117 116 15 504
128. Reichel Peter NÖTTV 1996 S1 KT 122 134 117 116 16 505
129. Maierhofer Georg STTTV 1995 S2 KT 122 134 117 116 16 505
130. Steffanetti Julian STTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 134 117 116 16 505
131. Rauscher Stefan STTTV 1996 S1 KT 122 134 117 116 16 505
132. Rührer Peter NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 122 134 117 116 16 505
133. Koppensteiner WTTV 1996 S1 KT 122 134 117 116 16 505
134. Quas Nikolaus    WTTV 1996 S1 KT 122 134 117 116 16 505
135. Freithofnig Raimund KTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 134 117 116 17 506
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Gr
(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Levenko Andreas STTV 1998 U1 G2 44 29 19 21 1 114
2. Klaus David WTTV 1997 U2 G3 48 44 37 37 3 169
3. Stengel Bernhard WTTV 1997 U2 G4 72 60 58 54 5 249
4. Grininger Thomas OÖTTV 1998 U1 G5 73 64 61 59 7 264
5. Schaumberger Martin OÖTTV 1997 U2 G5 70 71 62 62 7 272
6. Unterweger Andreas STTTV 1999 M2 G5 68 69 67 64 7 275
7. Luginger Thomas STTV 1997 U2 G6 85 80 75 80 5 325
8. Rosner Sebastian NÖTTV 1998 U1 G6 88 85 79 80 9 341
9. Waibel Felix OÖTTV 1998 U1 G6 86 83 85 81 9 344

10. Kleemaier Christian NÖTTV 1997 U2 G6 90 89 86 84 9 358
11. Hoffmannrichter Michael NÖTTV 1997 U2 G7 89 86 83 93 11 362
12. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV 1999 M2 G7 91 88 87 89 9 364
13. Prattner Thomas   WTTV 1997 U2 G7 89 87 93 86 11 366
14. Worsch Florian STTTV 1997 U2 G7 87 94 95 92 9 377
15. Gorbach Lukas VTTV 1997 U2 G7 95 93 91 92 9 380
15. Bauer Daniel OÖTTV 1998 U1 G7 100 91 90 90 9 380
17. Gamauf Andre BTTV 1998 U1 G7 94 92 92 95 11 384
18. Breitenthaler Noah STTTV 1998 U1 G7 92 95 94 98 11 390
19. Hülmbauer Felix NÖTTV 1998 U1 G7 96 96 96 96 11 395
20. Kolbert Oliver WTTV 1998 U1 E 93 97 98 100 11 399
21. Awad Georg OÖTTV 1997 U2 G7 122 103 88 87 7 407
22. Millington Benjamin WTTV 1997 U2 G7 122 102 89 91 9 413
23. Walter Christoph STTV 1999 M2 E 101 97 116 102 12 428
24. Göller Phillipp TTTV 2000 M1 E 106 104 97 116 12 435
25. Patzelt Phillip BTTV 1997 U2 E 105 112 109 100 12 438
26. Streif Bernhard OÖTTV 1997 U2 E 103 107 108 107 15 440
27. Marteau Simon NÖTTV 1997 U2 G7 122 111 101 97 11 442
28. Papai Daniel NÖTTV 1997 U2 E 102 116 106 103 16 443
29. Kartusch Christoph OÖTTV 1997 U2 E 122 110 105 97 13 447
30. Gudenus Niklas OÖTTV 1998 U1 KT 99 90 122 122 16 449
30. Waibel Valentin OÖTTV 1999 M2 E 111 120 103 104 11 449
32. Oberlerchner Jonathan KTTV 1997 U2 E 122 105 122 92 11 452
33. Baumgartner Markus WTTV 1998 U1 E 97 134 102 106 14 453
34. Steingassner Martin NÖTTV 1997 U2 G7 122 134 99 88 11 454
35. Rauscher Alexander NÖTTV 1998 U1 E 122 115 107 101 11 456
36. Trink Michael OÖTTV 1999 M2 G7 122 134 100 94 11 461
37. Gutdeutsch Daniel NÖTTV 1998 U1 E 112 117 115 103 16 463
38. Sonnleitner Marc NÖTTV 1997 U2 E 122 109 114 122 11 478
39. Loiperspäck Markus NÖTTV 1998 U1 E 122 134 104 107 12 479
40. Kilian Marc NÖTTV 1997 U2 E 104 125 121 116 16 482
41. Walter Phillip STTTV 1999 M2 E 122 134 112 105 11 484
42. Valent Thomas KTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 106 122 122 13 485
43. Lendl Lukas STTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 108 122 122 12 486
43. Strommer Thomas STTTV 1998 U1 E 122 134 110 109 11 486
45. Ohlinger Manuel STTV 1997 U2 KT 113 114 122 122 16 487
46. Unterrainer Stefan TTTV 1998 U1 KT 110 118 122 122 16 488
47. Gutschi Martin KTTV 2001 MM E 122 113 122 117 16 490
48. Lösch Markus STTTV 1999 M2 E 122 134 111 112 12 491
49. Göller Mathias TTTV 2001 M1 E 117 122 122 115 16 492
50. Hartl Jacob NÖTTV 1997 U2 E 109 133 122 115 14 493
51. Kajaba Daniel WTTV 1997 U2 E 122 134 119 108 14 497
52. Grass Florian VTTV 1997 U2 KT 108 134 122 122 13 499
52. Brandstätter Jakob TTTV 1997 U2 E 120 134 122 110 13 499
54. Leimgruber Florian STTV 1997 U2 KT 107 134 122 122 16 501
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54. Langner Flynn KTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 119 122 122 16 501
56. Mösinger Nico STTTV 1998 U1 E 122 134 122 108 16 502
56. Gelter Christian KTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 124 122 122 12 502
58. Penker David KTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 121 122 122 16 503
59. Hrastnig Ivan WTTV 1999 M2 E 122 134 122 110 16 504
60. Kellermann Jacob STTTV 1999 M2 E 122 134 122 111 16 505
61. Essl Marko STTV 2000 M1 KT 122 134 113 122 16 507
61. Weber Sebastian WTTV 2000 M2 E 122 134 122 113 16 507
61. Steffanetti Julian STTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 129 122 122 12 507
64. Streitmaier Christoph STTV 1997 U2 KT 114 134 122 122 16 508
64. Pessentheiner Michael KTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 126 122 122 16 508
64. Geisler Moritz TTTV M E 122 134 122 114 16 508
67. Seidl Martin TTTV 1997 U2 KT 115 134 122 122 16 509
67. Bader Sandro KTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 127 122 122 16 509
67. Thurnher Ricardo VTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 134 117 122 14 509
70. Kolmanic Mario TTTV 1998 U1 KT 116 134 122 122 16 510
70. Kogler Raphael KTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 128 122 122 16 510
72. Guggenberger Benjamin NÖTTV U KT 122 134 122 122 11 511
73. Lindner Clemens TTTV 1999 M2 KT 118 134 122 122 16 512
73. Primig Christoph KTTV 2000 M1 KT 122 130 122 122 16 512
73. Sellmeister Lorenz NÖTTV 1997 U2 E 122 134 118 122 16 512
73. Weis Michael STTV 2001 M E 122 134 120 120 16 512
73. Annerl Samuel WTTV 1999 M2 E 122 134 122 118 16 512
78. Abler Moritz TTTV 2000 M1 KT 119 134 122 122 16 513
78. Privasnik Robbi KTTV 2000 M1 KT 122 131 122 122 16 513
78. Freynhofer Lukas OÖTTV 2000 M1 E 122 134 122 119 16 513
78. Rami Elias VTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 134 122 122 13 513
78. Eder Sebastian NÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 134 122 122 13 513
78. Thury Tobias BTTV U KT 122 134 122 122 13 513
84. Rohal Martin STTV 1999 M2 KT 122 132 122 122 16 514
84. Pany Oliver WTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 134 122 121 15 514
84. Moser Daniel STTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 134 122 122 14 514
84. Herzog Lukas WTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 134 122 122 14 514
84. Liu Manfred WTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 134 122 122 14 514
84. Starzer Hugo OÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 134 122 122 14 514
84. Schaubmayr Jacob OÖTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 134 122 122 14 514
91. Stanzl Michael NÖTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 134 122 122 15 515
92. Freithofnig Raimund KTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 134 122 122 16 516
92. Doppelmaier Felix STTV 1998 U1 KT 122 134 122 122 16 516
92. Wahrstätter Andreas TTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 134 122 122 16 516
92. Franz Paul TTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 134 122 122 16 516
92. Klement Manuel WTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 134 122 122 16 516
92. Span Josef TTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 134 122 122 16 516
92. Jakic Daniel STTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 134 122 122 16 516
92. Taucher Mathias NÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 122 134 122 122 16 516
92. Tischler Emil WTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 134 122 122 16 516
92. D. Alonzo Mario STTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 134 122 122 16 516
92. Likawetz Mathias STTTV 1999 M2 KT 122 134 122 122 16 516
92. Moder Valentin WTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 134 122 122 16 516
92. Sedlacek Lukas WTTV 1998 U1 KT 122 134 122 122 16 516
92. Fidler Andreas OÖTTV 2000 M1 E 122 134 122 122 16 5161 0
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Gr
(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Unterweger Andreas STTTV 1999 M2 G5 68 69 67 64 1 269
2. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV 1999 M2 G7 91 88 87 89 3 358
3. Walter Christoph STTV 1999 M2 E 101 97 116 102 5 421
4. Göller Phillipp TTTV 2000 M1 E 106 104 97 116 5 428
5. Waibel Valentin OÖTTV 1999 M2 E 111 120 103 104 7 445
6. Trink Michael OÖTTV 1999 M2 G7 122 134 100 94 7 457
7. Walter Philipp STTTV 1999 M2 E 122 134 112 105 9 482
8. Gutschi Martin KTTV 2001 MM E 122 113 122 117 9 483
9. Lösch Markus STTTV 1999 M2 E 122 134 111 112 7 486

10. Göller Mathias TTTV 2001 MM E 117 122 122 115 14 490
11. Oberlerchner Timo KTTV 1999 M2 KT 122 123 122 122 9 498
11. Kellermann Jacob STTTV 1999 M2 E 122 134 122 111 9 498
13. Essl Marko STTV 2000 M1 KT 122 134 113 122 9 500
14. Weber Sebastian WTTV 2000 M1 E 122 134 122 113 12 503
14. Annerl Samuel WTTV 1999 M2 E 122 134 122 118 7 503
16. Geisler Moritz TTTV M E 122 134 122 114 14 506
16. Freynhofer Lukas OÖTTV 2000 M1 E 122 134 122 119 9 506
18. Weis Michael STTV 2001 M E 122 134 120 120 11 507
19. Grundner Matthias STTV 1999 M2 122 134 122 122 9 509
19. Hrasting Ivan WTTV 1999 M2 122 134 122 122 9 509
21. Lindner Clemens TTTV 1999 M2 KT 118 134 122 122 14 510
21. Primig Christoph KTTV 2000 M1 KT 122 130 122 122 14 510
21. Abler Moritz TTTV 2000 M1 KT 119 134 122 122 13 510
24. Privasnig Robbi KTTV 2000 M1 KT 122 131 122 122 14 511
24. Sedlacek Lukas WTTV 1999 M2 KT 122 134 122 122 11 511
24. Fidler Andreas OÖTTV 2000 M1 E 122 134 122 122 11 511
24. Schnabl Julian KTTV 1999 M2 122 134 122 122 11 511
24. Hintinger Markus STTTV 122 134 122 122 11 511
24. Demmer Stefan NÖTTV 1999 M2 122 134 122 122 11 511
24. Pirgmayer Stefan NÖTTV 1999 M2 122 134 122 122 11 511
31. Rohal Martin KTTV 1999 M2 KT 122 132 122 122 14 512
31. Raderbauer Jakob STTV 2000 M1 122 134 122 122 12 512
31. Stanzl Bernhard NÖTTV 2000 M1 122 134 122 122 12 512
31. Zeilerbauer Andreas NÖTTV 1999 M2 122 134 122 122 12 512
21. Likawetz Mathias STTTV 1999 M2 KT 122 134 122 122 12 512
36. Schrimpf Phillip NÖTTV 2000 M1 122 134 122 122 13 513
36. Kolbert Julian WTTV M 122 134 122 122 13 513
36. Radel Martin NÖTTV 1999 M2 122 134 122 122 13 513
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